ES2835-053V-XX-XXX-XX
DATA SHEET
CONTENTS
1. Introduction and features
2. Applications
3. Package dimensions
4. Absolute maximum ratings
7. Characteristic and curves

3.3
V
Ordering code Condi�on
150mA
Rank
Unit
L1
lm
ES2835-053V-XX-827
ES2835-053V-XX-830
ES2835-053V-XX-840
ES2835-053V-XX-857
ES2835-053V-XX-860
ES2835-053V-XX-865
60-65
60-65
65-70
65-70
65-70
65-70
ES2835-053V-XX-XXX-XX
SORTING RANKS
V01
ES2835-053V-XX-830 30-5
ES2835-053V-XX-827 27-5
27-5
30-5
(3) Chromaticity Bins
9
ES2835-053V-XX-XXX-XX
Part Number Bin Code CCT
Color Coordinates
Part Number Bin Code CCT
Color Coordinates
V01
ES2835-H30-053V-XX-840 40-5
57-5
40-5
ES2835-053V-XX-857 57-5 5700K
10
ES2835-053V-XX-XXX-XX
Part Number Bin Code CCT
Color Coordinates